

Chinese Tea Culture Canada Inc.

www.ChineseTeaCultureCanada.com

中國茶文化加拿大集團

MEMBERSHIP REGISTRATION

Please fill in this MEMBERSHIP REGISTRATION as complete as possible, sign and date.

Name	Family Name	Salutation		
		<i>Mr</i> . 🗆	<i>Ms</i> . 🗆	$Mrs. \Box$
Mailing Address				
City	Province	Postal C	ode	
Contact Number	Mobile	Fax		
Email				
Membership Fees: (con	nmencing on date of app	lication &	full paym	ent)
New Member	Renewal			
\$25.00 ANNUAL	MEMBER			
OR \$100.00 ELITE ME	EMBER (good for 5 Years) (qualify inst	antly for th	e 20% discount on all purchases
				hinese Tea Culture Canada Inc.' t mail cash)
VISA I authorize Creative Art Glass In	MASTER CARD c. to process a one time debit on	my credit ca	rd (please ch	neck one)
for the amount of				
\$ (_ Canadian Dollars)
Card Number:		Exp. Date		
Signature:		Date:		
Print Name:				



Chinese Tea Culture Canada Inc.

中國茶文化加拿大集團

www.ChineseTeaCultureCanada.com

MEMBERSHIP PRIVILEGES

As a Chinese Tea Culture Canada Inc. Member, you are entitled to:

- 10% Discount on all purchases at Chinese Tea Culture Canada Inc.
- \$10.00 Coupon upon Membership signup and renewal
- With 3 years consecutive annual membership, member will receive 20% discount on all purchases
- Additional 10% Discount on purchasing "Tea of the Month"
- Invitation to Tea Parties hosted by Chinese Tea Culture Canada Inc.
- Invitation to Members Only Appreciation Days
- Exclusive Members promotional offers
- Exclusive Members Tea tasting and/or Networking & Information Sharing Seminars
- Advanced reservation privileges for Special Events

ADDITIONAL PRIVILEGES:

Antiques On Mt. Pleasant, **(20% discount)** 562 Mt. Pleasant Road, Toronto, Ontario M4S 2M6, 416-482-8118 Specializing in fine antique furniture, lighting, chandelier, object of arts

Simply present your membership card to receive the special rates.

Please check on-line at www.ChineseTeaCultureCanada.com periodically for more special offers for our Members.

Membership Terms and Conditions

- By applying for a Chinese Tea Culture Canada Inc. (CTCC) Membership card it indicates your acceptance of these terms and conditions as well as any changes or modifications made to them.
- 2 The membership card can only be used by the member and is non transferable. It must be returned to CTCC when requested in the event of actual or attempted improper use.
- 3 We reserve the right to change or substitute benefits without prior notice.
- 4 Discounts offered by our partners and participating merchants are not guaranteed by CTCC. In case the acceptance of CTCC Membership Card is refused by a partner and participating merchant due to a previous offer, CTCC has no legal or any other means to interfere. CTCC is not responsible for any loss of savings that may occur to you.
 5 This is not a credit acrd and has no means to interfere. CTCC is not responsible for any loss of savings that may occur to you.
- 5 This is not a credit card and has no monetary value.

Members' wellbeing is crucially important to us therefore your feedback or complaints will be taken into consideration. If you have a complaint related to CTCC Membership Card Program, please report it to info@c-tea-ca.com.